
Welcome to Reception’s 
Meet the Teacher meeting!



Reception Staff

• Mrs Young- RYE

• Mrs Davies- RDE

• Mrs Edwards- RDE

• Mrs Brown- RB

• Miss Hayles

• Mrs Tilt 

• Miss Smith







Our Timetable

8.30-9.00- Name writing/ emotions/ weather/ days of the week/registration 
9.00-10.00- Phonics time- whole class and small groups. 
10.00-10.20- Maths 
10.20-11.00- Independent learning inside and outside. 
11.00-11.15- Tidy and singing. 
11.15- 12.30- Prepare for lunch and lunch time. 
12.30- 1.00- Literacy/ P.E/ EAD/ Music/ Forest School 
1.00- 2.15- Independent learning/ language work/ writing groups. 
2.15- Adult input based on Understanding The World
2.30- 3.00- Fruit/ Milk/ Stories and prepare for home. 



Attendance
• School starts at 08:30am and finishes at 3:15pm

• Learning starts as soon as they enter the classroom. Don’t Miss Out!



Classroom Behaviour Expectations
Houses 

Class Dojo



Our Curriculum



Our Curriculum

















Important dates: 

- P.E/ Forest School- Wednesday 



Ways to support your child’s learning:

Listening to them read

Playing with them 

Participating in workshops and home learning tasks. 



Reading

Evidence suggests that reading for pleasure is 
an activity that has emotional and social 
consequences (Clark and Rumbold, 2006).

Children who read at least 20 minutes a day 
are exposed to almost 2 million words per 
year.

Reading increases emotional intelligence, and 
consequently, your career outlooks.

Evidence suggests that there is a positive 
relationship between reading frequency, 
reading enjoyment and attainment



Educational Visits/ Workshops/ Key Dates:
Tuesday 24th September- Phonics workshop- 9.00am. 
Friday 4th October- 9.00-12.00- Police Visit. 

Tuesday 15th, Wednesday 16th, Thursday 17th October- 9.45-10.45- Crossing patrol. 

Dentist and Paramedic- parents hence waiting on shift details but will be in Autumn One. 

Friday 25th October- Diwali day.

Thursday 7th/ 8th November- Gurdwara
Tuesday 12th November- Number- Workshop- 9.00am. 

Tuesday 12th/ Wednesday 13th/ Thursday 14th November
Thursday 12th- 2.15/ Friday 13th December- 9.00am- Nativity. 
Wednesday 29th January- Chinese New Year celebrations. 

Wednesday 12th February- Writing Workshop- 9.00am. 

Friday 14th February- Valentine’s Cards. 

Wednesday 27th February- immersive ‘History’ day in Reception
Tuesday 4th March Pancake Day- cooking. 

Tuesday 18th March EAD workshop- 9.00am- 10.00am. 

Week beginning Monday 24th march- Mother’s Day cards. 

Monday 31st March Eid Celebrations. 

Week beginning Monday 7th

Tuesday 29th April- 12.45-2.45- Wild outreach Animal experience
Friday 6th June- Eid celebrations. 
Monday 30th June- sports day- afternoon- 2.00pm. 

Summer 1- Penn Library- 

Summer 2. Second visit allotment
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